

42530/2020-21

SCP PITCH SADAK TO MATINAJE
HOTI HUE KANOLA BANDH TAK,

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION

M.M.G.S.Y-SC

TARDIH SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NKSP INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

M.B.No-1215

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 कम (पन्ने) है जोत को
सहायक अभियंता शशी भूषण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
तारडीह नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

शशी भूषण

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (परमंगा)

31-02-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
TARJAH SUB-DIVISION
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (परमंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1215

Name of officer

शशी भूषण
सहायक अभियंता - तारडीह

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Area				
	from Sep pitch Sadak				
	to Matnaje kote hue				
	Kamla bandh tak.				
	under MMSY (S.C)				
Agency:-	NKS F for private (TD.				
Agreement No:-	42/SBD/2020-21				
Agreement Rate:-	0.20% of per B.O.D.				

D.O.S:-	29-07-2020				
D.O.C:-	28-07-2021				
	Recorded on 25-09-2020				
①	pro. & Fixing of Logo				
	MMSY sign board - etc				2.0 nos.
②	pro. & Fixing of bench				
	Mask pillars - - - etc				2.0 nos.
③	pro. & Fixing of R/				
	pillars - - - etc				7.0 nos.
④	pro. (clearing & grubbing)				
	the Road (Land) - - etc				
	9 nos x 30.00 x 3.50				= 945.00 m ²
	8 nos x 30.00 x 3.50				= 840.00 m ²

Continuation

C-0

1785.00 m²

Particulars

i) 8% Security Deposit	2	15,698 =
ii) 2% Income Tax		53,905 =
iii) 1% C.I.T		26,963 =
iv) 1% S.W.S.T		26,963 =
v) 1% Labour cess		26,963 =
vi) Regd. fee		12,758 =
vii) Seign fee		32,374 =
viii) By CFMS		23,00,577 =
		26,96,221 =

raised in Rs 26,90,22 from Kharod

(Twenty six and ninety two thousand
Two hundred twenty one only)

Divisional Accounts Officer Executive Engineer
 R. W. D. Works, Division
 Benipur
 23/10/21

34
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bell					
Name of work:	Construction of Road				
	from Sep Piche Sadak se				
	Madhase Hote hne kamala				
	Bandy tak.				
Agency:	NKSP Infra-private Limited				
Agreement no:	42/SBD/2020-21				
Agreement rate:	0.20% as per Agreement				
D.O.S:	29	07	2020		
D.O.C:	28	07	2021		
Date of entry:	24	03	2021		

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1)	Pro. Setting out pillars				
2.0 Nos	Qty vide p (21) TMB				
	@ Rs 4005.49 / each - Rs 8011.00				
(2/2)	Providing fixing of Reference				
	mark pillars				
7.0 Nos	Qty vide p (21) TMB				
	@ Rs 1850.14 / each - Rs 12951.00				
(3/3)	Clearing and grubbing the				
	Road land				
0.634 Ha	Qty vide p (29) TMB				
	@ Rs 5133.76 / Ha - Rs 322142.00				
(4/5)	Pro construction of embankment				

Continuation
C.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Lead upto 1000.0m)					
647.526 m ³ Qty vide P (29) TMB					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³ - Rs 113460.20					
(26) Pro. construction of embankment					
(Lead upto 100.0m)					
1510.895 m ³ Qty vide P (30) TMB					
@ Rs 139.88/m ³ - Rs 211299.00					
(26) Pro. construction of					
GSB with well graded					
materials					
1134.371 m ³ Qty vide P (30) TMB					
@ Rs 3117.95/m ³ - Rs 3536912.00					
(7/9) Pro. buying spreading & compacting WBM G III					
107.832 m ³ Qty vide P (30) TMB					
354.377 m ³ Qty vide P (30) TMB					
462.209 m ³ Qty vide P (30) TMB					
@ Rs 3928.38/m ³ - Rs 1815733.00					
(8/13) Pro. construction of cement concrete pavement					
150 grade					
220.32 m ³ Qty vide P (30) TMB					
@ Rs 7220.86/m ³ - Rs 1590900.00					

Continuation

C.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/17) Pro. binding layers of masonry project work					
2 Nos Qty vide P (30) 0 MB					
@ Rs 3468.50/cum - Rs 18927200					
(10/25) Pro. 4/10 m excavation in foundation					
125.16 m³ Qty vide P (31) 0 MB					
@ Rs 269.32/m³ - Rs 33708200					
(11/26) Pro. 1st class bedding of well compacted local sand					
14.94 m³ Qty vide P (31) 0 MB					
@ Rs 453.20/m³ - Rs 6771200					
(12/27) Pro. Acc. m/s in span foundation					
11.37 m³ Qty vide P (31) 0 MB					
@ Rs 5748.10/m³ - Rs 65356200					
(13/28) Pro. Head wall in Brick masonry work					
108.29 m³ Qty vide P (31) 0 MB					
@ Rs 5826.24/m³ - Rs 631140200					
(14/29) Pro. laying Acc pipe in (for 600 mm dia. + - e.)					
15.0 m Qty vide P (31) 0 MB					
@ Rs 2629.30/m - Rs 39440200					

Continuation

C.O

Continuation